11 April GRAND PRIX 2021

Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 13
10.04.2021

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results Prelim

Evropsko prvensto : 27.85 / Evropsko Juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 29.32

Points: FINA 2020

Rank

A Apsolutna

51.

BEJI, Adnan
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
BOJICIC, Jovan
VELICKOVSKI, Ilvan
STANOJEVIC, Ivan
LEKIC, Lazar
KOLOQVIC, Marko
LAZAREVIC, Nikola
DOBRIC, Aleksa

STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar

POTKONJAK, Nikola
ALIKAVAZQOVIC, Nikola
RELJIN, Vanja
ROGANOVIC, Veselin
MILOSEVIC, Vuk
GOLUBOVIC, Andrej

KOVACEVIC, Konstantin

TOSIC, llija
IVANOVIC, Aleksa
MARTIC, Bojan
BOSKOQVIC, Lazar
NIKOLIC, Danilo
MASIC, Aleksa
PETROVIC, Nikola
STOJANOVIC, Mateja
VUKELIC, Veljko
DJUKETIC, Ivan
SAVIC, Nikola
KARADZIC, Vukasin
VESOVIC, Vuk
GASIC, Mihailo
ANTIC, Veselin
ORLIC, Vukasin
KARADZIC, Milutin
RADOJEVIC, Strahinja
SAJENKOVIC, Kosta
MACANKO, Vanja
OBRADOVIC, Uros
TRAJKOVIC, Djordje
BOJIC, Nemanja
SUKOQVIC, Milos
SUSNJAR, Stanko
PEROVIC, Aleksa
TODOROVIC, Dimitrije
PAVLOVIC, Milan
RISTIC, Aleksa

. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija

MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo
SAVIC, Darko
KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen
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Vojvodina
Dubocica
11. April

PK Obilic
11. April

11. April
Polet
Naisus

11. April
Dubocica
Vracar
Vojvodina
NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD
Sveti Nikola
Vracar

11. April
Sveti Nikola
Vracar
Spartak Prozivka
Novi Beograd 011
Barakuda
11. April
NOVI SAD
11. April

11. April
Spartak Prozivka
Leskovac
Sk Tent
Panta Rei
11. April
Panta Rei
Vojvodina
Sk Tent

PK Obilic
NOVI SAD
Spartak

22. April, BL
Barakuda
Sk Tent
Leskovac
Barakuda
Plavi Talas
Vracar

11. April
Spartak

PK Obilic
PK Vardar 2018
Pirat

Panta Rei
Spartak Prozivka

Time Pts
2842 761 A
29.39 688 A
29.96 649 A
30.10 640 A
30.18 635 A
3052 614 A
30.70 603 A
3093 590 A
31.00 586 B
3125 572 B
3129 570 B
3182 542 B
3200 533 B
3211 527 B
3229 519 B
3259 504 B
3296 488 R
3297 487 R
33.01 485
33.03 484
33.73 455
33.91 448
33.93 447
34.28 433
34.63 420
3492 410
35.16 402
3526 398
3540 393
3596 375
36.02 373
36.24 367
36.26 366
36.43 361
3712 341
3741 333
37.60 328
38.02 317
38.82 298
39.18 290
39.20 290
3943 285
39.50 283
39.87 275
40.08 271
40.69 259
4094 254
40.99 253
42.06 234
4343 213
43.52 212
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021

Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 13, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
DSQ

DRAGANJAC, Damir
KACANSKI, Petar
NESOVANOVIC, Matija
BROZOVIC, Strahinja

MILLUTINOVIC, Vukasin

VUKICEVIC, Kosta
STANKOVIC, Viktor
ZIVANOVIC, Milan
BODLOVIC, Nikon

B Kategorija 2003. do 2006.

ZIVANOVIC, Uros
LAZAREVIC, Nikola
POTKONJAK, Nikola
ALIKAVAZOQOVIC, Nikola
RELJIN, Vanja
ROGANOVIC, Veselin
GOLUBOQVIC, Andrej

KOVACEVIC, Konstantin

TOSIC, llija
IVANOVIC, Aleksa
MARTIC, Bojan
BOSKOQVIC, Lazar
MASIC, Aleksa
PETROVIC, Nikola
STOJANOVIC, Mateja
DJUKETIC, Ivan
GASIC, Mihailo
ANTIC, Veselin
KARADZIC, Milutin
TRAJKOVIC, Djordje
BOJIC, Nemanja
SUKOQVIC, Milos
SAVIC, Darko

C Kategorija 2007. do 2008.

15.
16.
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19.

NIKOLIC, Danilo
VUKELIC, Veljko
SAVIC, Nikola
VESOVIC, Vuk
ORLIC, Vukasin
SAJENKOVIC, Kosta
MACANKO, Vanja
OBRADOVIC, Uros
SUSNJAR, Stanko
PEROVIC, Aleksa
TODOROVIC, Dimitrije
PAVLOVIC, Milan
RISTIC, Aleksa
AVRAMOVIC, Andrija
MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo
KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen
DRAGANJAC, Damir
KACANSKI, Petar
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NOVI SAD
Mornar

Crvena Zvezda
11. April
Crvena Zvezda
Usce

Usce

Panta Rei
NOVI SAD

Dubocica

Naisus

Vracar

Vojvodina

NOVI SAD

NOVI SAD
Vracar

11. April

Sveti Nikola
Vracar

Spartak Prozivka
Novi Beograd 011
11. April

NOVI SAD

11. April

Spartak Prozivka
11. April

Panta Rei

Sk Tent
Barakuda

Sk Tent
Leskovac

Panta Rei

Barakuda

11. April
Leskovac

Panta Rei
Vojvodina

NOVI SAD
Spartak

22. April, BL
Barakuda

Plavi Talas
Vracar

11. April
Spartak

PK Obilic

PK Vardar 2018
Pirat

Spartak Prozivka
NOVI SAD
Mornar

Time
43.79
43.86
43.96
44.30
46.43
50.53
51.52
52.28
42.52

29.39
30.93
31.29
31.82
32.00
32.11
32.59
32.96
32.97
33.01
33.03
33.73
33.93
34.28
34.63
35.16
36.02
36.24
36.43
38.82
39.18
39.20
43.43

33.91
34.92
35.26
35.96
36.26
3741
37.60
38.02
39.43
39.50
39.87
40.08
40.69
40.94
40.99
42.06
43.52
43.79
43.86

Pts

208
207
205
201
174
135
127
122
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504
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447
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361
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290
290
213
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234
212
208
207

AW WWOWwW> >

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68861

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

11.04.2021 19:37 - Page 2



11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 13, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, C Kategorija 2007. do 2008.

Rank YB Time Pts
20. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 CrvenaZvezda 43.96 205
21. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 4430 201
22. MILLUTINOVIC, Vukasin 07 CrvenaZvezda 46.43 174
23. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 50,53 135
24. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 5152 127
25. ZIVANOVIC, Milan 08 Panta Rei 52.28 122

DSQ BODLOVIC, Nikon 08 NOVISAD 42.52
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